
 

Billing Address:
INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF 
223 N MEMORIAL DR 
INDEPENDENCE, MO 64050 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:08/04/2020
Expiration Date:11/02/2020
Quote Created By:
Aaron Corcoran
Aaron.Corcoran@
motorolasolutions.com
16202823354

End Customer:
INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF 
 

 

  

Contract:  21810 - JOHNSON COUNTY
(KS)
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

 

 

 

APX™ 6000 Series
 

APX6000
     

 

 

1
 

H98UCF9PW6BN
 

APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5
PORTABLE
 

56
 

$6,815.00
 

39.33%
 

$4,135.00
 

 

 

1a
 

QA01648AA
 

ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL
DATA
 

56
    

 

 

1b
 

QA05571AA
 

ALT: LI-ION IMPRES 2 IP68
4850 MAH
 

56
    

 

 

1c
 

Q361AR
 

ADD: P25 9600 BAUD
TRUNKING
 

56
    

 

 

1d
 

H38BT
 

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION
 

56
    

 

 

1e
 

Q58AL
 

ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE
 

56
    

 

 

1f
 

Q15AK
 

ADD: AES/DES-XL/DES-OFB
ENCRYPTION AND ADP
 

56
    

 

 

1g
 

Q806BM
 

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION
 

56
    

 

 

1h
 

Q498AY
 

ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/
MULTIKEY
 

56
    

 

 

2
 

PMMN4062AL
 

AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE
SPEAKER
MICROPHONE,IMPRES RSM,
NOISE CANC. EMERGENCY
BUTTON 3.5MM JACK IP54
 

56
 

$117.70
 

40.0%
 

$70.62
 

 

 

 QUOTE-1317086
 

 

Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes
Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms
of use and Purchase Terms and Conditions govern the purchase of the Products.
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Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

 

 

3
 

NNTN8860A
 

CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT,
IMPRES 2, 3A, 115VAC, US/NA
 

56
 

$165.00
 

40.0%
 

$99.00
 

 

 

4
 

PMNN4487A
 

BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP68
4850T
 

56
 

$189.00
 

40.21%
 

$113.00
 

 

 

5
 

PMLN5659B
 

APX6000 CC 2.75 SWL BL
4200MAH
 

56
 

$74.00
 

40.0%
 

$44.40
 

 

Subtotal
 $412,199.20 

 

Total Discount Amount
 $162,326.08 

 

Grand Total
 $249,873.12(USD)

 

  

 
Notes:

 ●
 

 

 PLEASE BE ADVISED:  Motorola Solutions is moving towards being more environmentally green and
emailing invoices. You may receive an email invoice instead of a mailed invoice, depending on the purchase. In
addition, the invoice may have a new address for submitting payments. If you have any questions or would like
to change where your electronic invoices will be delivered, please contact your credit analyst or dial
800-422-4210.
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