

Billing Address: INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF 223 N MEMORIAL DR INDEPENDENCE, MO 64050 US Quote Date:08/04/2020 Expiration Date:11/02/2020 Quote Created By:

Aaron Corcoran Aaron.Corcoran@ motorolasolutions.com 16202823354

End Customer: INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF

Contract: 21810 - JOHNSON COUNTY (KS)

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price
	APX™ 6000 Series	APX6000				
1	H98UCF9PW6BN	APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5 PORTABLE	56	\$6,815.00	39.33%	\$4,135.00
1a	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA	56			
1b	QA05571AA	ALT: LI-ION IMPRES 2 IP68 4850 MAH	56			
1c	Q361AR	ADD: P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING	56			
1d	H38BT	ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION	56			
1e	Q58AL	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	56			
1f	Q15AK	ADD: AES/DES-XL/DES-OFB ENCRYPTION AND ADP	56			
1g	Q806BM	ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	56			
1h	Q498AY	ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/ MULTIKEY	56			
2	PMMN4062AL	AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IMPRES RSM, NOISE CANC. EMERGENCY BUTTON 3.5MM JACK IP54	56	\$117.70	40.0%	\$70.62



Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of use and Purchase Terms and Conditions govern the purchase of the Products.



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price
3	NNTN8860A	CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 3A, 115VAC, US/NA	56	\$165.00	40.0%	\$99.00
4	PMNN4487A	BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP68 4850T	56	\$189.00	40.21%	\$113.00
5	PMLN5659B	APX6000 CC 2.75 SWL BL 4200MAH	56	\$74.00	40.0%	\$44.40
Subtotal					\$412,199.20	
Total Discount Amount						\$162,326,08

Grand Total

\$162,326.08

\$249,873.12(USD)

Notes:

• PLEASE BE ADVISED: Motorola Solutions is moving towards being more environmentally green and emailing invoices. You may receive an email invoice instead of a mailed invoice, depending on the purchase. In addition, the invoice may have a new address for submitting payments. If you have any questions or would like to change where your electronic invoices will be delivered, please contact your credit analyst or dial 800-422-4210.



Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of use and Purchase Terms and Conditions govern the purchase of the Products.